

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
	(Rupees in Thousands)					
Sales (Net)	865,287	952,277	769,189	482,918	431,984	602,428
Gross (Loss)/ Profit	(145,260)	(120,074)	(247,083)	(110,117)	(99,211)	(24,786)
(Loss)/ Profit Before Tax	(275,958)	(238,696)	(391,807)	(225,131)	(210,263)	(119,029)
(Loss)/ Profit After Tax	(237,987)	(251,012)	(377,120)	(210,213)	(197,869)	(112,601)
Current Assets	806,722	825,028	432,652	297,930	267,439	252,909
Shareholder's Equity	1,084,029	1,508,725	1,139,735	936,849	739,922	2,002,677
Current Liabilities	797,548	1,054,713	1,000,203	978,877	1,259,456	1,274,972
(Loss)/ Earning per Share	(2.43)	(2.57)	(3.86)	(2.15)	(2.02)	(1.15)
Breakup value per share (Rs.)	11.09	15.43	11.66	9.58	7.57	20.49
current ratio (Times)	1.01	0.78	0.43	0.30	0.21	0.20
Gross (Loss)/ Profit %	-16.79%	-12.61%	-32.12%	-22.80%	-22.97%	-4.11%
Net (Loss)/ profit%	-27.50%	-26.36%	(0.49)	(0.44)	(0.46)	(0.19)
Debt equity ratio (Times)	0.83	0.62	0.81	0.93	1.18	0.44